
Free Upgrades, Free Gratuities, Free Alternative Dining and 50% Reduced Deposit

Past Guests receive $200 Onboard Credit per stateroom

Grill Suite Guests receive Free Drinks

Transatlantic Crossings

Your professional Travel Advisor

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $85 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 7-night 

May 14, 2021, Queen Mary 2 sailing (M113).

Ends November 18, 2020

Upgrades on Us

New England and Canada

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $220 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 6-night 

June 30, 2021, Queen Mary 2 sailing (M120).

Caribbean

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $200 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 12-night 

November 21, 2021, Queen Mary 2 sailing (M140).

Northern Europe

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $95 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 7-night 

May 30, 2021, Queen Victoria sailing (V113).

Iberia and Canary Islands

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $100 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 10-night 

December 13, 2021, Queen Victoria sailing (V130).

Australia and South Pacific

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $170 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 13-night 

January 12, 2022, Queen Elizabeth sailing (Q203).

$4,999

$3,999

$1,099

$1,099

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q5)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BZ)

Balcony (DF)

Inside (IC)

Inside (IF)

$4,299

$3,599

$1,699

$1,399

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q5)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BZ)

Balcony (DF)

Inside (IC)

Inside (IF)

$7,779

$5,329

$2,599

$1,899

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q5)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BZ)

Balcony (DF)

Inside (IC)

Inside (IF)

$5,879

$4,159

$1,729

$1,369

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q4)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BE)

Balcony (CB)

Inside (ID)

Inside (IF)

$4,889

$4,019

$2,019

$1,519

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q4)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BE)

Balcony (CB)

Inside (ID)

Inside (IF)

$9,689

$8,369

$3,879

$2,689

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q4)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BE)

Balcony (CB)

Inside (ID)

Inside (IF)

Q Cruise + Travel

Certified Cunard Commodore Agency

312-266 7447 or 888-7447 397

www.qcruisetravel.com/cunard



Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging from $65 to $1,455 per person are additional and subject to change. 
 
† Free Stateroom Location Upgrade offer applies to booking the better stateroom location for the price of the lowest category within that stateroom type: Queens Grill to Queens Grill 
(category Q5 for the same fare as category Q6), Princess Grill to Princess Grill (category P1 for the same fare as category P2), Balcony to Balcony (category BZ for the same fare as 
category DF), Inside to Inside (category IC for the same fare as category IF) on Queen Mary 2; Queens Grill to Queens Grill (category Q4 for the same fare as category Q6), Princess Grill 
to Princess Grill (category P1 for the same fare as category P2), Balcony to Balcony (category BE for the same fare as category CB), Ocean view to Ocean View (category EC for the same 
fare as category FC), Inside to Inside (category ID for the same fare as category IF) on Queen Elizabeth. Subject to availability. 
 
‡ Free Gratuities offer is based on pre-payment by Cunard of suggested gratuities in the amount of $13.50 per person per day for Grill Suites and $11.50 per person per day in Britannia 
staterooms. This offer does not apply to third/fourth berth guests. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with other offers. Free Gratuities are applicable to bookings on 
voyages included in this promotion only.
 
^ Free Alternative Dining: Guest will receive dining credit to be used for one meal at Steakhouse at The Verandah restaurant. Offer applies to first two guests and does not include drinks. 
Charges greater than these credits will be the responsibility of the guests. Reservations should be made early in the cruise to ensure availability. Dining Credit is not transferable and 
nonrefundable. Amounts may be forfeited if not used onaboard.  
 
‡‡ 50% Reduced Deposit means that guests will pay 12.5% deposit instead of the standard 25% deposit on voyages less than 31 nights. For voyages 31 nights or longer, 10% deposit will 
be charged instead of the standard 20% deposit. 
 
†† All past guests receive $100 Onboard Credit per person. Offer is applicable to reservations deposited by November 18, 2020 on select voyages listed under this promotion. Third/
fourth berth guests are not eligible. Singles paying the single supplement earn the equivalent of the per person Onboard Credit. Onboard Credit may be used on a single cruise only, is not 
redeemable for cash, cannot be used for the casino and expires at the end of that cruise. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard 
credits. Onboard Credit amount is quoted in U.S. dollars. Promotion code Z1B. 
 
w Free Drinks Package offer is applicable only to guests reserving a Princess Grill Suite or Queens Grill Suite on voyages 7 nights or longer listed under this promotion. The Free Drinks 
offer applies to all drinks $12 and under purchased on board during the cruise. Drinks under this promotion can be purchased and consumed free of charge by the participant only, and 
may not be purchased for people who are not booked on the promotion. Offer is not applicable to guests under 21 years of age. Drinks priced above the threshold shown above must be 
purchased at full price. Paying the difference between the threshold and the higher price is not permitted. The standard 15% service charge applied against all bar orders will be included 
under this promotion for all drinks ordered under the price threshold. Tipping beyond the 15% is at the discretion of the guests. For drinks purchased over the price threshold, the 15% 
service charge will apply as standard. Drinks ordered on this promotion will be signed for in the normal way with the cost of the drinks appearing on the sales receipt. The cost is credited 
back to the guest folio on a nightly basis. This promotion does not apply to drinks ordered as room service or in-room mini-bar (except Queens Grill), bottles of wine or drinks packages. 
Cunard operates a Responsible Service of Alcohol Policy. Offer is not available for third/fourth berth guests, is not transferable and may not be combinable with other offers. No cash value. 
Promotion code ZED. 
 
* New bookings only. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of reservation. Fares for other categories not shown may vary. Fares are per person, 
do not include air travel, are cruise only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth berth guests. 
Offer only applies to voyages advertised in this promotion. This offer has limited space, is non-transferable, subject to change, and may not be combinable with any other public, group or 
past guest discounts. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Bermuda, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older. Fares 
quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to the applicable Cunard brochure or Cunard.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all reservations. Ask about our applicable air add-on 
program. This offer expires November 18, 2020. Please reference promo code: N1B.

© 2020 Cunard. Ships’ Registry: Bermuda. The Cunard logo and logotype are registered trademarks of Carnival plc, an English company trading as Cunard Line. Queen Mary 2, 
Queen Elizabeth and Queen Victoria are trademarks owned by Cunard. All rights reserved in the United States and other countries. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible 
stateroom, please contact Customer Service at 1-800-728-6273.

Japan and Asia

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $140 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 9-night 

May 8, 2022, Queen Elizabeth sailing (Q216).

Africa

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $110 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 19-night 

March 26, 2022, Queen Victoria sailing (V208C).

Full World Voyage

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $1,040 per person are 
additional and subject to change. Fares based on 97-night 

January 21, 2022, Queen Victoria sailing (V205B).

$6,179

$5,499

$2,449

$1,649

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q4)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BE)

Balcony (CB)

Inside (ID)

Inside (IF)

$12,579

$10,759

$4,509

$3,459

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q4)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BE)

Balcony (CB)

Inside (ID)

Inside (IF)

$69,049

$57,149

$23,049

$16,049

Fares from*

Queens Grill Suite (Q4)

Queens Grill Suite (Q6)

Princess Grill Suite (P1)

Princess Grill Suite (P2)

Balcony (BE)

Balcony (CB)

Inside (ID)

Inside (IF)


